ST TGS

CONSOLIDATED SEWING MACHINE CORP.
|__ INDUSTRIAL SEWING & CUTTING EQUIPMENT

CONSOLIDATED SEWING MACHINE CORP.
L INDUSTRIAL SEWING & CUTTING EQUIPMENT

NS BLVD, CARLSTADT, NJ 07072

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC






REF . HO.

BABE OF PARTS

co - 1 WACBINE READ

Co-C 2 WACEIHE REST BOARD
co-C3 LOUER GAEEL SEAT

C 0 -4 o0rL PLUG
Co-Cs LOYER BHEEL

€0 -6 LOVER WHEEL CONNECTION
cCo- 17 OHE §AY TRIANGULAR AKLE
cCo -8 OBE §AY STILL SPRING
Co- 9 ONE WAV STILL BALL
Co-10 SCRED 238°6

Co - 11 OWE WAY PUSHING PLATE
Co - 1 2 FEED DOG PUSHING PLATE LING

co-cC1 SCREV 9/64°40

C 0 - 14 | SCRED 11/64°40

C o -1 5 CHOCK RING (B RING)

cCo - 17 LOWER UBEEL SEAT CAP

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



REF . HO.

NAHE OF PARTS

fome

PULL BAR

ENDLHEG SCREW

VERTICAL

PULL BaR

g e
«

PULL BAR

BEARIHNG

s

¢
s sy b

VERTICAL

PULL Eéé FIXEING SCREW (LQ%EE}’

s

{
©

PULL BaAR

SCREY HUT

e

$PPER Sﬁé?’?

b

BALL BEABRIHG 6202

it

BEARIHG SUPPORT

oy

i
@ w o~ 8

01L STOPPER

e

o

BEARING CASE ASSY

s

Gy

BAMLL BEARING 6302

OIL TAHE

G6ILL GAUGE UINDOW

PACEKIHNG

DL GAUGE

FLAHGE

GHL TAHE

PACELNG

0 RI1HG

UPPER UHBEEL ECCENTRIC WHEEL

UPPER WHEEL BOVING FULL BSE ("8°"TYPE)

s

CHOCKE RING

ks

ome

PULL BaR

SCREW

iy

FIKING PULL BAR SCREY WASHER

PULL BAR

&SE&% HuY

Lot

TRICEUESS ADJUSTING PULL BAR

PULL BAR

FIXRING PULL BAR

Lo

UPPER YHEEL COHHNECTIOH

By

HOVABLE LEFT-RIGHEBT CROCK PIHEG

o

CEOCE PlHG SCREW

CONNECTION COPPER TUBE

{
ER BN " EE RN BN BEE RN EE B NN

VERTICAL

PULL BAR

cjloojlocloiolojojololoiojojololoaolooiclolae olojlalaaa ol o

R A AR R RS RS E" R T

BEARING FIXIHNG SCREW

102 -1

BEARING F1X1HG BUSBING

SCREW H7 .04

fomay

SCREY HT.94

SCREV H3.57

IO G e

Dol et

@ § &R s | e

Fro

m EHePlibF &l B Supérior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




e NN RN —_— e T Y

€25 22 X179y

om the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC



RO

NAHE OF PARTS

NEEDLE BAR CRANE

NEEDLE BAR CRANE ROD

NEEDLE BAR CLAHP

BICEK

OIlL LEAE PROOQF CAP

UICE

NEEDLE BAR GUIDE SLIDE BLOCEK

NEEDLE BAR GUIDE

NEEDLE BAR

NEEDLE BAR BUSH (U)

REEDLE BAR BUSH (D)

THREAD TAKE-UP CRANK

O1L CAP

NEEDLE

FEED DOG ECCERTRIC AXLE

WASHER

ECCERTRIC WHBEEL SLEEVE

ECCENTRIC WHEEL HITH SCREVW

ECCENTRIC WHEEL SLEEVE

FEED BAR SLIDE BLOCK ASSEMBLY

0 RIBG P6

FEED LIFTING FORK

CFEED BAR SLIDE BLOCK

FEED BAR ECCENTRIC SHAFT

FEED DOG ECCENTRIC SET

SCREU W6.35

SCREW M4 .37-40°10

SCRET H5.95

SCREY H5.,95

SCREW M6.35

FEED ECCENTRIC ADJUSTING SCRED

SCREW H5.95

SCREW M4.37-40°12

SCRE® H5.95

Froi

n Helibiary df: BUpéAdriSewing Machine & Supply LLC

IO 00c 00 00000 00000000000 000000066
oloo o looirolos oo vo oo ooloo oo o e ool aolos|ojolcolne o neloelolos el telcelne R ESR R

glse e i selse e M i i % o Ol Ol Ol=lel=l0=a == o e < O v alw o e ™

Sy | G f e | mee | pes | wes | tes | B | 4 1 GO | «3 | OB B @ b D L B L S e Q0 e ] S e | e | e e | 00D

-2 B30 BT B B N -

ceragee o2 E7.aM@e g




From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Su




REF.NO.

NAHE OF PARTS

O

PULLEY

e

TIHING BELT WHEEL ASSEHMBLY (UPPER)

TIHING BELT UHEEL ASSEMBLY (LOVER)

TIHING BELT

BELT COVER

BELT COVER PLATE

PACKING

PULLEY COVER BASE

PULLEY COVER

PULLEY COVER SEAT

SPRING COIL

o alonoloolalaolalaelo

a2

SCREW H5.95

el

SCREY HG6.35

SCREV H6.35

CSCREY M11.11

SCREW MH6.35

aloa oo o

oM ¥ X R w = ® N e e W

o= Lo o

@ wi el e v e

SCREW H4 .76-32"8

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC







b

REF.HO.

NABE OF PARTS

PRESSER BAR

FACE PLATE UPPER HINGE ASSEMBLY

STEEL BALL

PRESSER BAR BUSHING (UPPER)

PRESSER BAR BUSHING (LOUWER)

FACE PLATE (LOWER)

PACKIRG

PRESSER BAR CLAMP ASSEHBLY

WL ep ] =g e s W B e

PRESSER PLATE SPRING

ot

PRESSER PLATE SPRING PIN

s

PRESSER PLATE SPRING ASSEMBLY

Gt

GUIDE WASHER

ey

WING NUT

Dot

PRESSER BAR LIFTER

o>

KNEE LIFTER LEVER

e

ENEE LIFTER SPRING

s

PRESSER FOOT LIFTER CHAIN ASSEMBLY

FACE PLATE (UPPER)

STOPPER SPRING PLATE (L)

STOPPER SPRING PLATE (S)

O 06 f@iﬁ ololololelalololelolololololale

O1L CAP

SCREW M5.95

O 0

SCREW M4.37

PRESSER ADJUSTING SCREV

STUD SCREW HS5.95

STUD SCREW HM7.94

SCREV M3.57-40°10

SCREV M3.57

OO0 0 00

P D DN VNI RSO IO ITNR PO TS PR RO PR I R PO T G I B DN P PR DG R P RPN O PR RPN

W5 | 2 ie xR o]

R AL A R R R R R A - E N - B - A - B - B R R R A

PO | D e | = @D WY | O

BOT H4.76

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC







NAME OF PARTS

C5 -2 ECCENTRIC WHEEL SLEEVE

C5-C3 LOOPER FEEDING FORK

C5-C4 | LOOPER FEEDING FORK SHAFT
C5-C5 LOOPER FEEDING FORK SHAFT BRACKET
C5—6 PIN : |
C5—C7 LOOPER FRONT-REAR TRANSHISSION
C5—8 SLIDE BLOCK SHAFT

C5—9 LOOPER LEVER SHAFT

C5—10 PACKING |
C5~-C1 | CONNECTING ROD GUIDE PLATE
C5—12 WASHER

C5-C1 LOOPER SHAFT CLAMP

C5-Cl1 LOOPER SHAFT

C5-~Cl LOOPER SHAFT BUSH (F)

C5-16 LOOPER SHAFT BUSH (B)

C5~17 SET COLLAR

C5-C1 FOWARD ARM COVER ASSY

C5~C1 ¢ PACK I NG

C5—20 01L GAUGE

C5—21 | PACKING

C5-22 BALL BEARING CAP

C5-23 PACK NG

C5—2 4 0 RING P7T

C5~—C2 "8* TYPE TRANSMISSION DEVICE
C5-C26 | ECCENTRIC WHEEL WITH SCREW
C5-27 | EYEPIECE

C5-C28 |STEEL BALL -
Q g — Q 9 Fro inﬁeﬁlé?bégrysoi,Ti Sgp%rl%rgbewmg iVlachine & Supply LLCU




?




REF.NO. NAHE OF PARTS

= 1 UPPER THREAD GUIDE

THREAD GUIDE SET PLATE

THREAD GUIDE

LINE GUIDE DEVICE

SPRING WASHER

|
L e DY o | w
-3

SPRING WASHER

{
=]

NUT

{
o

TENSION DISC

TENSION DISC PRESSER

!
L

TENSION SPRING

i !
fposd  § b
& w | B

PIN

TENSION RELEASE SHAFT

i
PO
—
W

UPPER THREAD TENSION STUD SCREW

{
oo

UPPER THREAD TAKE-UP GUIDE

o
)

UPPER THREAD ARM GUIDE

[

&2

THREAD TAKE-UP COVER

TENSION RELEASE CRANK

TENSION RELEASE CONNECTING ROD

UPPER THREAD TAKE-UP GUIDE

2 UPPER THREAD TAKE-UP GUIDE

VASHER

UPPER THREAD TAEE-UP ASSY

4 | UPPER THREAD TAKE-UP ASSY

UPPER THREAD TAKE-UP HOLDER

SPRING

%EEDLE Bég %USH (E) Tﬁggég GHIQE

roanl LL.O

snlololalolololaloloalealalelelalelaaaaloaaeoaalae

Ot € et u'upply |

§§QE?E

i
Wwlw e O lwe e O w e OO
3l =l e ol o el we | Bl Sy DS




SCREV H4.37

SCREV H3.57

SCREY H4.76

SCREV H3.57

SCREV B3.57

SCREY M3.57

SCREV H3.57

SCREW HM3.57

SCREV H2.38

UPPER THREAD TENSION STUD SCREV

SCREV H4.37

SCREV HZ2.38

ololale|lalojololalolola]o]

R E-EE- - A - - A - - - - - - A

= 2 P B P2 M 8 pE | B8 e B
ol e o » B e e e s s e

e B e WS W B N S

RUT H4.37

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC







CREF.NO.

HAME OF PARTS

LOGER THREAD GUIDE RETAIRER

UPPER COYER

BRACKET

HACHINE REST BOARD

FIXIHG SEAT

LOWER THREAD GUIDE SUPPORTER

FILIRG PIR

TOREAD TRINHER

THREAD TRIMHER PLATE

LOVER THREAD COVER

PLATE SPRING

LOUER THREAD GUIDE HINGE ASSEBBLY (L)

LOBER THREAD GUIDE HINGE ASSEHBLY (R)

LOOPER COHNECTOR GUIDE PLATE

THREAD EEEPER

HORTZOKAL TRREAD GUIDE PLATE

HORIZONAL TUBULAR GUIDE PLATE SPRING

POSITON PLATE

LOWER THREAD TENSION BRACKET

LOBER THREAD

LOUER THREAD TENSION NUT ASSEHBBLY

LOVER THREAD TEHNSION PLATE

PIH

LOWER THREAD TENSION SPRING

TAREAD TAKE-UP LEVER COVER

SPRING

LOVER THREAD TAKE-UP LEVER FRAME

LOWER THREAD TAEE-UP LEVER COVER SHAFT

LOUER THBREAD TAKE-UP LEVER BASE

GUIDE PLATE

WASHER

LOWER THREAD GUIDE PLATE

SCREV

HASBER

LOBER THREAD GUIDE (LEFT)

LOWER THUREAD GUIDE (RIGHT)

From

the RBr&ir/TAR aPerfdr BEiviid FBThine & Supply LLC

dalalalalalololalolalnle|nlojolalalnlolalalalalojolalalalelalolioinliajololo

o lw w w wiw|w wiw wiojw ojoiw o 0 0 || m mmimime=is OO IR D e W N

Jolvwliwl e e e w s =ocle e s ve ww ~=oe e = o e n v =e e ®

E aaEBR SaBaH in AR T B W B Y & & &6




i

SPRING

i

LOWER THREAD TAKE-UP DISC ASSEWBLYV

LOBWER THREAD FEED TUBE

LOOPER THREAD GUIDE BRACKET

LOOPER SIDE COVER (R) ASSY

LOOPER SIDE COVER (L) ASSY

SIDE COVER STOPPER

PLATE

SPRING

PLATE

SPRING

-1 | screw

us3 .

(&)

SCREW

Ha.

75

SCREW

3.

75-40°6

SCREW

3.

75

SCREW

Ha .

KR

SCREW

us.

75-40°4

LOWER

THREAD TENSION ADJUSTING SCREU

SCREW

B3.

75

SCREW

BS

.95

SCREW

2

.38

CSCREW

H2

. 38

SCRED

Ho

.35

PiIn

SCREW

Wz,

38

acioloojojojloioaolooao o000 ooooaocalo
LR IR E R IR SR EACEE R RS- E EEE S TR S S RN-F TR PR JRCY QRCY R g

MK O = M R K KX K XX KK EOOOOO e s e O

SCREWE

H3 .

75

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




2 Cg %83




REF.NO.

NAHE OF PARTS

C

1

LOVER SHAFT

BALL BEARING

6200

BALL BEARING

6201

BALL BEARING

BUSH

BEARING CASE

ASSY

BEARING FIKING BUSHING

HEEDLE

CLABP

BITH SCREW 1/4

NEEDLE

CLAHP

UITH SCREW 3/16

| neepLe

CLAEP

UITH SCREV 1/8

KEEDLE

PLATE

174

NEEDLE

PLATE

3716

HEEDLE

PLATE

178

st | Ba ) OND | e ] LD L Bt

PRESSER

FOOTY

ASSEHBLY

174

PRESSER

FOOT

ASSEHBLY

3716

G | DD

PRESSER

FOOT

ASSEHBLY

/8B

PRESSER

FOOT®

ASSEHBLY

(Bediua thieck Bgterialg)

g | £ W@ | W W B W NN DWW

FEED DO

6 174

{pety

FEED DOG 3/16

Dot

FEED DO

¢ 1/8

Po gl B — 2 W NS e

- BALL BEARING 6302

Bt

FINGER

GUARD

NEEDLE

GUARD

LAPPER

ASSY

LOOPER

174

Jtt

LOOPER

3716

it

LOOPER

1/8

Tpe>

e | R | S

LOOPER

174

[y

LOOPER

3716

agy | =g | =g | S @ G | @b | o | 0=

(S B

LOOPER

(ot

ololaloloonlolooocoooood 00000000 eEResE N B Ne RN Ne

o o=




St

BEARING FINING SCREV

SCREV

Bv.

94

ey

SCREV

g3.

57-46°10

SCREW

4.

37

SCREW

3.

18-40°5

SCREW

06 .

35

SCREW

e,

37

SCREV

i4

.37

SCREW

4.

37

SCREVW

3.

75-40°8

SCREW

4.

76

SCREV

3.

57

cloolololoaloaloloo el e

EER A iR A A A R A A A Y

oA B IR B B B B 6 B RN GRS RSN RPN RN

SCREV

B4.

37-40°6

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




X716

€7}
—(7-2
X

X7

Cl4

X3 C17-1

From the librar



REF.NO.

NAME OF PARTS

o

PRESSER

FOOT ASSEHBLY

| O

PRESSER

FOOT(F) SPRIEG

PRESSER

FOOT ASSEMBLY 1/4

PRESSER

FOOT ASSEHMBLY 3/16

PRESSER

FOOT ASSEMBLY 1/8

NEEDLE C

LAMP EITH SCREV 1/4

o

NEEDLE ¢C

LAMP EITH SCREV 3/16

FCN I IR IC N RPN S
§
IO I R PSR IO e

KEEDLE €

LAMP EITH SCREW 1/8

.

KEEDLE P

LATE 1/4

NEEDLE P

LATE 3/16

6 -3-3

NEEDLE P

LATE 1/8

10-1-1

FEED DOG

174

10-2-2

FEED DOG

3716

10-3-3

FEED DOG

178

NEEDLE GUARD

LAPPER ASSY

LOOPER 1/4

LOOPER 3/16

LOOPER 1/8

LOOPER 1/4

LOOPER 3/16

LOOPER 1/8

LOOPER HOLDER

LOOPER HOLDER

SCREW H3.

57-40°10

SCREW HM4.

37

SCREW K4

37

SCREW H4.

76

SCREV U3

.57

SCRET 4.

37-40°6

Ero

IIOIO OO0 O0I0I0 0000000000 0000000000
ple vl v © v © v @ ® v v v v W e ©w W v v v v © e © e ele|lv v ©

ki |xiiiXiiololoolololalojojojojlojolojolojlo ojlolololo

I IEIETEECE ETE ETI ™R '™ Sy vy ORGSR RN RN [ O

e G ] 4D | DD W =3 B e | 4D 1D s ™ s3]

- Sewing Machine & Supoly LLC




X76

X78

.1

C!
€92

C8-3

X79

€10-3

31 C18 xgg




reg
g
it
<

HAHE OF PARTS

7 -1 | NEEDLE CLAMP EITH SCREW 1/4

9 -2 | NEEDLE CLAMP EITH SCREW 3/16

7 -3 | NEEDLE CLAMP EITH SCREW 1/8

-1 | NEEDLE PLATE 1/4

-2 | NEEDLE PLATE 3/16

-1 | PRESSER FOOT ASSY 1/4

-2 | PRESSER FOOT ASSY 3/16

&
8
& -3 | NEEDLE PLATE 1/8
9
9
9

-3 | PRESSER FOOT ASSY 1/8

10-1| FEED DOG 1/4

10-2 ) FEED DOG 3/16

10-3 | FEED DOG 1/8

1 2 | FINGER GUARD

1 3 | NEEDLE GUARD

1 4 LAPPER ASSY

16-1 ] LOOPER 1/4

16-2 ) LOOPER 3/16

16-3 | LOOPER 1/8

I7-1] LOOPER 1/4

17-2 | LOOPER 3/16

LOOPER 1/8

vt

B
¥

Tl

o

LOOPER HOLDER

LOOPER HOLDER

SCREW U3.57-40°10

SCREVW M3.18-40°5

SCREVW M4.37

SCREW M4.37

SCREW M3.75-40°8

SCRE® H4.76

mmrmmmm@mmmmmmmmmmmmmmm@mmmmmmfmm
i i< oloaocooaooooooeonoleoaooooaololo oo

@ 6o | ~ala] ]| @ | o
Dllwlw @ < & o= w@

-a3upegio Sewing Machine & Supply LLC




s




BEF .

A

HaeBE ¢F FARETS

PRAESSURE ADJUSTIHG SCREY

)

UOOER UBEEL PRYSSER BAR

SFRIBG

FI13186 BEVICE SCREV

GHEEL DIRECTION FI1118E BEVICE

wp §owew | o
H

PRESSER ROD BUSHIHG

—
§

UPpPERE VHEEL SE&Y

UpPpBR UHEEL COHBECTON

OWE U4V PULL BOLOER

SCREY

guy

OHE UAY TRIBHCULAD VIEEL

GHE VAT STILL BALL

ONE BAY S$TILL SPRINE

wa | oper ot ] omec | Do o4l oW b oo 3 O ) w0 ) e | 00 ] es | MO

TRIANGULAR AGLE P131HG SCORG

CHOCE RIBG

FACE PLATE (DPPER)

P P T T R E R R T S T G R
i

SCREY

UPPER BHUEERL

PRESSUBE ADJUSTINE SCREQ

3 ™3 s w4

gt

T

v s e { e
4

POESSER FOOT LIPTER

5T6ED sipRw

SFPR1ES

e R
1

PRESSER BAK GUIDE ASSEBBLY

scpne

o e w0 wes B ges,

BOLLES PRESSER BAR LIFTER

SCRED

PRESSER R0D BUSHIHG

aleiaolaeananonnsoeaoananacoaoonnnaas

‘o
H

5CRED

UPPER UNEEL PRESSER BAR

SCREY

POLLER SUPPORTER ASSERNBLY

SCHBE

OFE UAY PULL HOLORA

BPPER VHEEL CONBECTON

FaCE PLATE

OHE UAY TRIANGULAR UHERL

EPPER GHEEL

ORE B&Y STILL BALL

OHE DAY STILL SPRING

alojnlalninlo aiojnlala

w T v B osm ) v oo L e §owed §ome § e

oo §oem §oesi B o § ower | wed f ses f owe | s | ome | owes | we
§

b oo = DS E RE SRS E- SRR R S R R - N R R S RN N TR TR RN RO - R RN T

Bisiz eisi> LIRS RS S







REF.NO. NAME OF PARTS
cC12 -1 THREAD STAND
cC12 -2 CUSHION ASSEMNBLY
C12 - 3 BASE CUSHION
cC12-4 HEAD COVER
C12 -5 01L TANK
C1 2~ 6 OILER ASSEMBLY
cC12 -7 NEEDLE
cC12 -8 TWEEZERS
cC12 -9 SPANNER
C12-—10 SPANNER
cC12-11 SCREW DRIVER
C1 2 - 12 SCREW DRIVER
C12 -1 3 SCREW DPIVER
C12-14 THREADLE
C12-15 SPACER <THREAD TRIMMER>
cC12-X1 SCREV 6.35
C1 2 - X% 2 SCREV 6.2°26
C12—~X2 2 | SCREW 11.11
C12-X23 | SCREV 6.35

From the library of: SuperiorGSk®ing Machine & Supply LLC




CONSOLIDATED SEWING MACHINE CORP. ,
| INDUSTRIAL SEWING & CUTTING EQUIPMENT

MAIN OFFICE MIAMI OFFICIE
400 VETERANS BLVD. 4077 N.W. 79™ AVE.
CARLSTADT, NJ 07072 MIAMI, FIL. 33166
TEL: 212-741-7788 TEL: 305-471-0200
FAX: 212-741-7787 FAX: 305-471-0243

L.A. OFFICE
2320 SOUTH HILL ST.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
TEL: 213-745-8844
FAX: 213-745-8855

From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC





